
Accessories for enclosures HO-41/55, FP-41/55, P-41/55

Type Voltage Ordering No.
Weight

(g)
Packaging

(pcs)

Emergency stop
push-button E

Emergency stop
push-button 
with keylock E-K

Padlocking 
feature HZ

Push-button
diaphragm IP55

Neutral link NL

Signal lamp  SSr
(Red)

Signal lamp  SSz
(Green)

Signal lamp  SSb
(Transparent)

Cable inlet
M25 x 1.5

/

/

/

/

/

/

250 V

250 V

250 V

400 V

400 V

400 V

38.902.528

38.902.530

38.423.095

38.423.113

38.552.076

623.000.131

623.009.257

623.009.256

623.009.261

623.009.262

623.009.263

315.609.520

40

40

95

12

525

175

175

175

15

1

1

1

1

25

25

25

25

100

ENGLISHDatasheet
RS PRO Padlock for use with MS32 & MSB32 Motor Protection Circuit 

Breakers
Stock No: 121-6862

rspro.com
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